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SANTA HELENA

WINERY & VINEYARDS
COLCHAGUA VALLEY

09/08/06
V2030427

FECHA PAIsS CHILE

CLIENTE MERCADO NACIONAL

cébico

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

SANTA HELENA
Darietel

carmenere

200X -

COLORES

PAPEL ESTATE LABEL 8 ETIQUETA 1 95 X 56 MM
BARNIZ MATE ETIQUETA 2 95 X 27,5 MM
IMPRESION FLEXOGRAFIA

NEGRO

PANTONE PANTONE
267 877



